
Place Bib Name Age Gender AG Pace ChipTime

5-KILT RUN
1. 472 Taylor, Michael 29 M Male 20-29 5:22 00:16:40
2. 346 Nettleton, Wilson 26 M Male 20-29 5:45 00:17:54
3. 76 Conarty, David 22 M Male 20-29 5:57 00:18:31
4. 115 Duncan, Michael 23 M Male 20-29 6:08 00:19:05
5. 480 Trejo, Benjamin 33 M Male 30-39 6:09 00:19:07
6. 181 Graham, Dante 31 M Male 30-39 6:22 00:19:47
7. 547 Kocks, Tommy 33 M Male 30-39 6:25 00:19:57
8. 387 Ratkos, Sam 20 M Male 20-29 6:28 00:20:07
9. 248 Kennedy, James 48 M Male 40-49 6:29 00:20:10
10. 1 Ackerman, Matt 37 M Male 30-39 6:34 00:20:26
11. 382 Raffieed, Austin 17 M Male 19 & Under 6:36 00:20:31
12. 203 Heffernan, Justin 50 M Male 50-59 6:40 00:20:44
13. 305 McNeal, Brandon 23 M Male 20-29 6:41 00:20:45
14. 524 Zamorano, Angel 25 M Male 20-29 6:42 00:20:49
15. 390 Regalado, Osbaldo 35 M Male 30-39 6:42 00:20:51
16. 241 Joyce, Zac 23 M Male 20-29 6:44 00:20:55
17. 272 Lilly, Chris 52 M Male 50-59 6:45 00:20:58
18. 228 Huerta, Jorge 24 M Male 20-29 6:45 00:20:59
19. 552 Cesarz, Adam 34 M Male 30-39 6:48 00:21:09
20. 161 Garr, Jeff 47 M Male 40-49 6:49 00:21:10
21. 444 Solis, Armando 25 M Male 20-29 6:49 00:21:13
22. 338 Monnier, Brandon 35 M Male 30-39 6:50 00:21:14
23. 540 Renhart, Jake 33 M Male 30-39 6:50 00:21:14
24. 400 Rode, Derek 37 M Male 30-39 6:50 00:21:16
25. 492 Vassil, Raymond 38 M Male 30-39 6:52 00:21:22
26. 291 Marucci, Rob 55 M Male 50-59 6:55 00:21:30
27. 467 Sutter, Richard 60 M Male 60+ 6:55 00:21:30
28. 290 Martin, Jared 26 M Male 20-29 6:55 00:21:30
29. 190 Gustin, Kevin 32 M Male 30-39 7:00 00:21:46
30. 519 Wolff, Scott 44 M Male 40-49 7:01 00:21:50
31. 340 Monsey, Tifni 47 F Female 40-49 7:04 00:21:59
32. 239 Johnson, Kendall 26 M Male 20-29 7:06 00:22:03
33. 223 Hopkins, Aaron 44 M Male 40-49 7:07 00:22:09
34. 329 Miller, Codi 26 F Female 20-29 7:12 00:22:22
35. 560 Gary, Keanna 31 F Female 30-39 7:13 00:22:26
36. 555 Bouillon, Quinton 30 M Male 30-39 7:13 00:22:28
37. 365 Perez, Jose 26 M Male 20-29 7:15 00:22:32
38. 449 Springer, Ryan 30 M Male 30-39 7:20 00:22:50
39. 506 Weigand, David 36 M Male 30-39 7:21 00:22:51
40. 175 Glass, Kyle 41 M Male 40-49 7:29 00:23:17
41. 448 Spielman, Jeff 52 M Male 50-59 7:30 00:23:19
42. 498 Walters, Brandy 40 F Female 40-49 7:33 00:23:28
43. 526 Moring, Evan 25 M Male 20-29 7:36 00:23:37
44. 436 Smith, Conner 27 M Male 20-29 7:36 00:23:37
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45. 197 Harris, Durane 36 M Male 30-39 7:40 00:23:50
46. 543 Campbell, DJ 46 M Male 40-49 7:41 00:23:55
47. 271 Lickey, Brooke 22 F Female 20-29 7:43 00:24:00
48. 121 Else, Mike 56 M Male 50-59 7:43 00:24:00
49. 483 Trowbridge, Lindsay 41 F Female 40-49 7:44 00:24:02
50. 482 Trowbridge, Andrew 43 M Male 40-49 7:44 00:24:03
51. 527 McCabe, Connor 26 M Male 20-29 7:45 00:24:05
52. 507 Weigand, Sean 35 M Male 30-39 7:45 00:24:06
53. 388 Razo, Cole 25 M Male 20-29 7:46 00:24:08
54. 101 DeVoe, Dave 58 M Male 50-59 7:47 00:24:13
55. 270 Leonhardt, Joel 35 M Male 30-39 7:48 00:24:14
56. 86 Cubellis-Lund, Zach 24 M Male 20-29 7:48 00:24:15
57. 138 Foster, Joe 60 M Male 60+ 7:49 00:24:17
58. 510 Whitney, EJ 45 M Male 40-49 7:53 00:24:31
59. 556 Louden, Ty 19 M Male 19 & Under 7:54 00:24:33
60. 151 Freshour, Kamdyn 8 M Male 19 & Under 7:55 00:24:35
61. 413 Schrader, Dustin 48 M Male 40-49 7:55 00:24:36
62. 425 Shine, Madeline 35 F Female 30-39 7:56 00:24:40
63. 143 Foutch, Brynne 17 F Female 19 & Under 7:58 00:24:45
64. 534 Reyes, Mo 9 M Male 19 & Under 7:59 00:24:49
65. 550 McGavern, Cindy 61 F Female 60+ 8:01 00:24:55
66. 144 Foutch, Randall 57 M Male 50-59 8:01 00:24:57
67. 544 Campbell, Nicole 43 F Female 40-49 8:02 00:24:57
68. 278 Louden, Austin 26 M Male 20-29 8:02 00:24:59
69. 424 Shiffler, Joe 55 M Male 50-59 8:04 00:25:05
70. 416 Schulz, Zachary 28 M Male 20-29 8:06 00:25:11
71. 102 Dials, Justin 30 M Male 30-39 8:07 00:25:14
72. 559 Hayden, Nicole 36 F Female 30-39 8:07 00:25:15
73. 130 Falls, Hudson 11 M Male 19 & Under 8:07 00:25:15
74. 423 Shepperd, Chloe 23 F Female 20-29 8:07 00:25:15
75. 557 Kistler, Michelle 39 F Female 30-39 8:08 00:25:17
76. 69 Carcione, Michael 56 M Male 50-59 8:08 00:25:17
77. 499 Warner, Jessica 25 F Female 20-29 8:09 00:25:20
78. 187 Grier, Brittany 30 F Female 30-39 8:09 00:25:21
79. 369 Piedra Jr, Sebastian 26 M Male 20-29 8:10 00:25:25
80. 54 Bultemeier, Devin 30 M Male 30-39 8:11 00:25:28
81. 395 Rice, Allison 41 F Female 40-49 8:13 00:25:32
82. 242 juarez, zach 23 M Male 20-29 8:15 00:25:40
83. 237 Jennett, Matt 22 M Male 20-29 8:15 00:25:40
84. 539 Royse, Taylor 35 M Male 30-39 8:16 00:25:41
85. 219 Hoffer, Jacob 34 M Male 30-39 8:16 00:25:42
86. 410 Scheumann, Nick 45 M Male 40-49 8:17 00:25:44
87. 512 Wildman, Ben 30 M Male 30-39 8:17 00:25:45
88. 421 Shaw, Matt 49 M Male 40-49 8:17 00:25:45
89. 489 Ulmer, Tiffany 39 F Female 30-39 8:18 00:25:48
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90. 536 Vanness, Alec 23 M Male 20-29 8:18 00:25:49
91. 189 Grimm, Adrienne 46 F Female 40-49 8:19 00:25:51
92. 99 Derloshon, Angela 56 F Female 50-59 8:19 00:25:51
93. 464 Stutzman, Shawna 47 F Female 40-49 8:22 00:26:00
94. 174 Giere, Kathryn 26 F Female 20-29 8:22 00:26:01
95. 60 Bushey, Joey 25 M Male 20-29 8:23 00:26:04
96. 332 Miller, Parker 39 M Male 30-39 8:25 00:26:09
97. 268 Lentz, Josh 48 M Male 40-49 8:26 00:26:14
98. 269 Lentz, Mike 40 M Male 40-49 8:27 00:26:15
99. 117 Dunton, Kierstin 29 F Female 20-29 8:27 00:26:17
100. 531 Kraus, Bryon 40 M Male 40-49 8:28 00:26:20
101. 306 Meadows, Robbie 40 M Male 40-49 8:28 00:26:21
102. 405 Saalfrank, Chelsea 32 F Female 30-39 8:29 00:26:23
103. 522 Yarnelle, Katie 36 F Female 30-39 8:31 00:26:27
104. 564 Haley, Payton 14 F Female 19 & Under 8:31 00:26:28
105. 561 Lill, Ed 63 M Male 60+ 8:34 00:26:36
106. 18 Bartrom, Bo 10 M Male 19 & Under 8:35 00:26:42
107. 321 Metcalf, Dustin 41 M Male 40-49 8:36 00:26:44
108. 235 Imbimbo, Anthony 20 M Male 20-29 8:37 00:26:48
109. 40 Braga, Lucas 28 M Male 20-29 8:38 00:26:50
110. 254 King, Michael 23 M Male 20-29 8:40 00:26:56
111. 295 Mazock, Mickey 39 M Male 30-39 8:41 00:27:01
112. 106 Doak, Christian 54 M Male 50-59 8:41 00:27:01
113. 350 Noll, Katie 17 F Female 19 & Under 8:42 00:27:02
114. 302 McLaughlin, Jack 14 M Male 19 & Under 8:42 00:27:03
115. 134 Fensler, Karson 30 F Female 30-39 8:42 00:27:03
116. 43 Braun, Blake 29 M Male 20-29 8:44 00:27:08
117. 26 Berghorn, Brian 57 M Male 50-59 8:47 00:27:17
118. 334 Mize, James 60 M Male 60+ 8:47 00:27:18
119. 19 Bartrom, Phil 40 M Male 40-49 8:47 00:27:18
120. 209 Herrick, Pat 55 M Male 50-59 8:47 00:27:19
121. 21 Battershell, Kieran 26 M Male 20-29 8:47 00:27:19
122. 345 Nettleton, Harrison 28 M Male 20-29 8:48 00:27:23
123. 391 Reiff, Jen 28 F Female 20-29 8:50 00:27:29
124. 133 Felts, Allie 34 F Female 30-39 8:50 00:27:29
125. 236 Jennett, Ben 24 M Male 20-29 8:51 00:27:32
126. 549 Landwehr, Cobi 23 F Female 20-29 8:56 00:27:47
127. 158 Garber, Kodi 39 F Female 30-39 8:57 00:27:50
128. 373 Pranger, Alivia 28 F Female 20-29 8:58 00:27:52
129. 517 Witmer, Cassidy 27 F Female 20-29 8:59 00:27:55
130. 294 Matteucci, Sara 45 F Female 40-49 9:00 00:27:58
131. 75 Compton, Jonathon 20 M Male 20-29 9:00 00:27:58
132. 114 DuMont, Korry 49 M Male 40-49 9:01 00:28:01
133. 293 Mathews, Jarrod 30 M Male 30-39 9:01 00:28:03
134. 140 Foust, Amber 43 F Female 40-49 9:02 00:28:04
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135. 63 Calci, Zachary 29 M Male 20-29 9:05 00:28:14
136. 518 Witmer, Evan 29 M Male 20-29 9:06 00:28:16
137. 116 Dunn, Catherine 28 F Female 20-29 9:06 00:28:17
138. 437 Smith, Damon 33 M Male 30-39 9:06 00:28:18
139. 67 Cantwell, Kurt 46 M Male 40-49 9:07 00:28:20
140. 427 Shultz, Caden 16 M Male 19 & Under 9:08 00:28:23
141. 131 Falls, Shawn 46 M Male 40-49 9:08 00:28:24
142. 509 White, Matt 40 M Male 40-49 9:09 00:28:26
143. 337 Moeller, Eric 37 M Male 30-39 9:09 00:28:26
144. 558 Kress, Sadie 60 F Female 60+ 9:13 00:28:40
145. 66 Cantwell, Heather 43 F Female 40-49 9:13 00:28:40
146. 257 Krauter, Brandon 42 M Male 40-49 9:13 00:28:40
147. 2 Ackerman, Richard 72 M Male 60+ 9:14 00:28:41
148. 233 Hutchins, Christine 62 F Female 60+ 9:16 00:28:49
149. 240 Johnson, Mark 48 M Male 40-49 9:18 00:28:54
150. 221 Holder, Vicki 48 F Female 40-49 9:18 00:28:55
151. 335 Mize, Kelly 63 F Female 60+ 9:18 00:28:55
152. 554 O'Neal, Howard 59 M Male 50-59 9:19 00:28:58
153. 317 Mendoza, Juventino 39 M Male 30-39 9:19 00:28:59
154. 319 Mendoza, Paige 35 F Female 30-39 9:20 00:28:59
155. 265 Lecklider, Emily 29 F Female 20-29 9:21 00:29:04
156. 244 Kahlenbeck, Jodi 52 F Female 50-59 9:21 00:29:05
157. 551 Eifert, Mike 61 M Male 60+ 9:27 00:29:24
158. 70 Cavender, Lance 29 M Male 20-29 9:28 00:29:24
159. 225 Hoskins, Rose 27 F Female 20-29 9:31 00:29:35
160. 375 Pray, Rita 39 F Female 30-39 9:31 00:29:35
161. 377 Przemielewski, Sierra 25 F Female 20-29 9:32 00:29:37
162. 5 Anglin, Ryan 40 M Male 40-49 9:32 00:29:39
163. 124 England, Brittany 37 F Female 30-39 9:33 00:29:42
164. 458 Street, Molly 32 F Female 30-39 9:35 00:29:46
165. 65 Cantwell, Craig 38 M Male 30-39 9:37 00:29:53
166. 394 Reyes, Jassmine 43 F Female 40-49 9:37 00:29:53
167. 496 Walker, Pascal 43 M Male 40-49 9:37 00:29:53
168. 478 Toomey, Jarod 39 M Male 30-39 9:38 00:29:57
169. 150 Frentzel, Joe 48 M Male 40-49 9:39 00:29:59
170. 98 DeMuth, Heidi 42 F Female 40-49 9:46 00:30:23
171. 167 Gerbers, Michael 34 M Male 30-39 9:47 00:30:26
172. 447 Spangler, Anthony 34 M Male 30-39 9:48 00:30:29
173. 343 Moyer, Faith 48 F Female 40-49 9:49 00:30:30
174. 182 Green, Mahria 35 F Female 30-39 9:51 00:30:36
175. 96 Delatorre, Kayla 30 F Female 30-39 9:51 00:30:36
176. 320 Merrill, Amber 40 F Female 40-49 9:51 00:30:36
177. 267 Lemke, Megan 26 F Female 20-29 9:51 00:30:38
178. 85 Crozier, Matt 51 M Male 50-59 9:53 00:30:45
179. 495 Wagner, Amy 49 F Female 40-49 9:54 00:30:46
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180. 210 Herschberger, Derick 28 M Male 20-29 9:59 00:31:03
181. 523 Yazel, Jaclyn 23 F Female 20-29 10:01 00:31:09
182. 64 Camp, Doug 55 M Male 50-59 10:04 00:31:19
183. 171 Gerig, Megan 28 F Female 20-29 10:05 00:31:20
184. 479 Trauner, Ben 27 M Male 20-29 10:09 00:31:33
185. 39 Bradbury, Kelli 43 F Female 40-49 10:10 00:31:35
186. 339 Monnier, Jessica 30 F Female 30-39 10:11 00:31:40
187. 108 Doctor, Jennifer 43 F Female 40-49 10:12 00:31:42
188. 56 Bultemeier, Ryan 56 M Male 50-59 10:13 00:31:45
189. 535 Reyes, Quintin 12 M Male 19 & Under 10:14 00:31:47
190. 127 Epplin, Vince 57 M Male 50-59 10:14 00:31:49
191. 287 Maloney, Cheryl 30 F Female 30-39 10:16 00:31:53
192. 533 Reyes, Andrew 44 M Male 40-49 10:16 00:31:55
193. 83 Crawford, Anna 23 F Female 20-29 10:16 00:31:55
194. 303 McMaster, Erica 39 F Female 30-39 10:19 00:32:05
195. 90 Daugherty, David 54 M Male 50-59 10:20 00:32:08
196. 383 Raffieed, Christina 43 F Female 40-49 10:20 00:32:08
197. 301 McCullough, Lorie 49 F Female 40-49 10:20 00:32:08
198. 477 Tinnel, Gary 62 M Male 60+ 10:21 00:32:09
199. 277 Louden, Andy 51 M Male 50-59 10:21 00:32:10
200. 399 Roberts, Skye 24 F Female 20-29 10:23 00:32:16
201. 139 Foster, Tavion 22 M Male 20-29 10:23 00:32:16
202. 473 Taylor, Orion 39 M Male 30-39 10:24 00:32:20
203. 414 Schrader, Jason 51 M Male 50-59 10:25 00:32:22
204. 548 Null, Yesseniia 7 F Female 19 & Under 10:28 00:32:33
205. 256 Kostrubanic, Megan 53 F Female 50-59 10:34 00:32:50
206. 358 Peckinpaugh, Kennedy 22 F Female 20-29 10:34 00:32:52
207. 532 Gawel, Chelsey 35 F Female 30-39 10:36 00:32:56
208. 128 Evard, Dee 66 F Female 60+ 10:36 00:32:59
209. 469 Sylvester, Emily 51 F Female 50-59 10:37 00:32:59
210. 10 Atkinson, Robert 57 M Male 50-59 10:39 00:33:06
211. 207 Herendeen, Talisha 58 F Female 50-59 10:47 00:33:32
212. 322 Metcalf, Jen 45 F Female 40-49 10:47 00:33:33
213. 91 Davis, Brandon 53 M Male 50-59 10:48 00:33:34
214. 452 Sterk, Katherine 30 F Female 30-39 10:48 00:33:36
215. 553 O'Neal, Yo 47 F Female 40-49 10:50 00:33:42
216. 243 Junk, Tianna 33 F Female 30-39 10:53 00:33:50
217. 481 Tribolet, Andrea 56 F Female 50-59 11:00 00:34:11
218. 409 Sayler, Kris 53 F Female 50-59 11:01 00:34:13
219. 25 Benson, Vivian 15 F Female 19 & Under 11:01 00:34:14
220. 567 Fan, Laqi 14 M Male 19 & Under 11:02 00:34:18
221. 226 Houston, Scott 50 M Male 50-59 11:04 00:34:25
222. 68 Capozza, Anthony 28 M Male 20-29 11:05 00:34:26
223. 393 Renzi, Steve 56 M Male 50-59 11:05 00:34:27
224. 255 Kingsbury, Roxanne 71 F Female 60+ 11:05 00:34:28
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225. 386 Ratkos, Phillip 52 M Male 50-59 11:06 00:34:29
226. 372 Powers, Zach 40 M Male 40-49 11:06 00:34:30
227. 516 Winters, Elizabeth 36 F Female 30-39 11:07 00:34:33
228. 344 Murphy, Beverly 71 F Female 60+ 11:07 00:34:34
229. 385 Ratkos, Illyanna 22 F Female 20-29 11:11 00:34:47
230. 441 Smith, Thompson 56 M Male 50-59 11:13 00:34:52
231. 4 Adams, Michelle 53 F Female 50-59 11:14 00:34:54
232. 3 Adams, Bryan 53 M Male 50-59 11:15 00:34:57
233. 563 Ray, Lynn 62 F Female 60+ 11:17 00:35:06
234. 47 Bristol, Angie 59 F Female 50-59 11:23 00:35:23
235. 396 Richardson, Katie 38 F Female 30-39 11:24 00:35:26
236. 429 Sidey, Pat 48 M Male 40-49 11:27 00:35:34
237. 51 Bullock, Darlene 36 F Female 30-39 11:28 00:35:37
238. 137 Fosnough, Joe 31 M Male 30-39 11:28 00:35:38
239. 45 Brenn, Courtney 29 F Female 20-29 11:28 00:35:39
240. 529 Harrigan, Eli 14 M Male 19 & Under 11:28 00:35:40
241. 528 Harrigan, Michael 42 M Male 40-49 11:29 00:35:41
242. 530 Harrigan, Sam 10 M Male 19 & Under 11:29 00:35:43
243. 22 Baumgartner, Haley 31 F Female 30-39 11:33 00:35:54
244. 132 Fares, Sameer 63 M Male 60+ 11:33 00:35:56
245. 215 Heyerly, Craig 55 M Male 50-59 11:33 00:35:56
246. 216 Heyerly, Holly 54 F Female 50-59 11:34 00:35:56
247. 402 Rork, Andy 58 M Male 50-59 11:34 00:35:57
248. 282 Lubs, Beverly 61 F Female 60+ 11:34 00:35:57
249. 100 Desmonds, Kacy 57 F Female 50-59 11:35 00:36:02
250. 157 Galle, Daniel 44 M Male 40-49 11:40 00:36:15
251. 103 Dikty, Arin 37 M Male 30-39 11:43 00:36:26
252. 566 Fan, Ziya 11 F Female 19 & Under 11:47 00:36:36
253. 362 Perez, Angel 26 M Male 20-29 11:48 00:36:42
254. 366 Perez, Kenzie 26 F Female 20-29 11:48 00:36:42
255. 23 Becker, Rachel 34 F Female 30-39 11:49 00:36:44
256. 84 Crowder, Abby 37 F Female 30-39 11:49 00:36:44
257. 180 Grady, Tina 57 F Female 50-59 11:50 00:36:47
258. 486 Troyer, Matt 52 M Male 50-59 11:50 00:36:48
259. 179 Grab, Karl 48 M Male 40-49 11:53 00:36:57
260. 9 Arnold, Scott 43 M Male 40-49 11:54 00:36:58
261. 341 Moore, Stephanie 43 F Female 40-49 11:55 00:37:02
262. 428 SIDEY, Kelli 45 F Female 40-49 11:57 00:37:09
263. 170 Gerig, Madeline 23 F Female 20-29 12:01 00:37:21
264. 168 Gerig, Jennifer 50 F Female 50-59 12:01 00:37:21
265. 351 Nusbaum, Diane 62 F Female 60+ 12:06 00:37:37
266. 12 Barker, Katie 25 F Female 20-29 12:07 00:37:40
267. 224 Horton, Madison 26 F Female 20-29 12:07 00:37:40
268. 258 LaFaucia, Pete 53 M Male 50-59 12:08 00:37:42
269. 331 Miller, grace 37 F Female 30-39 12:08 00:37:42
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270. 463 Sturm, Angela 39 F Female 30-39 12:10 00:37:49
271. 296 Mazur, Ashley 36 F Female 30-39 12:14 00:38:02
272. 200 Harz, Mason 14 M Male 19 & Under 12:15 00:38:03
273. 453 Steury, Addilyn 14 F Female 19 & Under 12:18 00:38:13
274. 279 Louden, Madison 22 F Female 20-29 12:18 00:38:14
275. 169 Gerig, John 66 M Male 60+ 12:18 00:38:15
276. 370 Pistorio, Rachel 30 F Female 30-39 12:20 00:38:20
277. 476 Tinker, Jennifer 43 F Female 40-49 12:21 00:38:23
278. 330 Miller, Emily 42 F Female 40-49 12:21 00:38:23
279. 406 Saalfrank, Meagan 23 F Female 20-29 12:25 00:38:36
280. 30 Blackburn, Tammy 57 F Female 50-59 12:28 00:38:45
281. 36 Boner, Kevin 36 M Male 30-39 12:29 00:38:47
282. 247 Kemerly, Vickie 57 F Female 50-59 12:29 00:38:48
283. 304 McNall, Faith 32 F Female 30-39 12:30 00:38:52
284. 222 Hope, Rachael 32 F Female 30-39 12:33 00:39:02
285. 415 Schroeder, Bridgette 36 F Female 30-39 12:34 00:39:04
286. 460 Stucky, Rayna 7 F Female 19 & Under 12:35 00:39:07
287. 376 Prichard, Karry 57 M Male 50-59 12:36 00:39:10
288. 462 Stucky, Wrigley 4 F Female 19 & Under 12:36 00:39:10
289. 440 Smith, Natalie 52 F Female 50-59 12:37 00:39:13
290. 569 Xu, Mingxuan 14 F Female 19 & Under 12:42 00:39:28
291. 220 Hoffmann, Sara 28 F Female 20-29 12:42 00:39:29
292. 253 King, Katelyn 24 F Female 20-29 12:44 00:39:36
293. 360 Pelz, Tommy 54 M Male 50-59 12:49 00:39:49
294. 71 Chalfant, Leslie 50 F Female 50-59 12:49 00:39:50
295. 283 Ludwiski, Leslie 39 F Female 30-39 12:50 00:39:55
296. 455 Stewart, Cheryl 52 F Female 50-59 12:51 00:39:57
297. 275 Lively, Amanda 50 F Female 50-59 12:54 00:40:06
298. 318 Mendoza, Kaitlyn 24 F Female 20-29 12:54 00:40:06
299. 316 MENDOZA, BREANNA 29 F Female 20-29 12:54 00:40:07
300. 276 Lively, Josh 45 M Male 40-49 12:54 00:40:07
301. 297 McCarter, Kellie 41 F Female 40-49 12:55 00:40:07
302. 500 Waszczak, Brian 45 M Male 40-49 12:57 00:40:14
303. 126 Enterline, Diane 62 F Female 60+ 12:57 00:40:16
304. 475 Telando, Jody 55 F Female 50-59 13:01 00:40:29
305. 443 Snider, Kayleen 37 F Female 30-39 13:03 00:40:33
306. 141 Foust, Anderson 8 M Male 19 & Under 13:10 00:40:56
307. 142 Foust, Dan 39 M Male 30-39 13:10 00:40:56
308. 73 Clark, Jordyn 31 F Female 30-39 13:10 00:40:57
309. 74 Clark, Josiah 33 M Male 30-39 13:10 00:40:57
310. 6 Ann, Rachel 37 F Female 30-39 13:12 00:41:00
311. 505 Weber, Kayla 27 F Female 20-29 13:14 00:41:09
312. 300 McCracken, Jessie 45 F Female 40-49 13:18 00:41:22
313. 165 Geier, Carly 27 F Female 20-29 13:24 00:41:40
314. 28 Berning, Brittany 29 F Female 20-29 13:26 00:41:46
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315. 156 Gahman, Nicole 40 F Female 40-49 13:28 00:41:52
316. 205 Herber, Mia 21 F Female 20-29 13:31 00:42:00
317. 562 Frentzel, Colette 14 F Female 19 & Under 13:33 00:42:06
318. 149 Frentzel, Channon 17 F Female 19 & Under 13:37 00:42:18
319. 570 Xu, Enjie 12 F Female 19 & Under 13:38 00:42:22
320. 347 Niezer, Ted 63 M Male 60+ 13:42 00:42:35
321. 89 Dain, Jess 31 F Female 30-39 13:50 00:42:58
322. 112 Drabenstot, Dana 57 F Female 50-59 13:55 00:43:16
323. 488 Tunks, Becky 50 F Female 50-59 13:58 00:43:24
324. 468 Swartz, Cathy 71 F Female 60+ 14:00 00:43:31
325. 172 Gettys, Lora 73 F Female 60+ 14:01 00:43:33
326. 211 Herschberger, Lydia 26 F Female 20-29 14:13 00:44:11
327. 285 Mahan, Sharon 60 F Female 60+ 14:21 00:44:35
328. 263 Lash, Brittney 35 F Female 30-39 14:27 00:44:54
329. 368 Picton, Morgan 34 F Female 30-39 14:27 00:44:55
330. 193 Haley, Connie 39 F Female 30-39 14:29 00:45:01
331. 123 Emenhiser, Jeffrey 63 M Male 60+ 14:40 00:45:35
332. 120 Elkins, Nick 51 M Male 50-59 14:41 00:45:38
333. 34 Bobay, Thomas 44 M Male 40-49 14:42 00:45:40
334. 145 Francis, Rose 69 F Female 60+ 14:43 00:45:46
335. 16 Bartels, Judy 63 F Female 60+ 14:44 00:45:48
336. 17 Bartels, Steve 63 M Male 60+ 14:44 00:45:49
337. 438 Smith, Elizabeth 43 F Female 40-49 14:45 00:45:50
338. 349 Noll, Bryan 53 M Male 50-59 14:45 00:45:50
339. 348 Noll, Ann Marie 50 F Female 50-59 14:45 00:45:51
340. 420 Sennebogen, Christina 41 F Female 40-49 14:52 00:46:12
341. 336 Mockler, Jane 62 F Female 60+ 14:52 00:46:12
342. 199 Harz, Kari 39 F Female 30-39 14:56 00:46:24
343. 407 Sahay, Ankit 37 M Male 30-39 14:57 00:46:27
344. 284 Luna, Alyssa 31 F Female 30-39 14:57 00:46:27
345. 206 Herber, Shelley 60 F Female 60+ 15:01 00:46:41
346. 504 Weber, Holly 29 F Female 20-29 15:04 00:46:49
347. 24 Beery, Ken 82 M Male 60+ 15:08 00:47:03
348. 20 Battershell, Kendra 57 F Female 50-59 15:09 00:47:04
349. 245 Keller, Aury 35 M Male 30-39 15:10 00:47:07
350. 401 Rode, Jenna 37 F Female 30-39 15:11 00:47:12
351. 152 Freshour, Karsyn 4 M Male 19 & Under 15:16 00:47:26
352. 153 Freshour, Katlynn 29 F Female 20-29 15:17 00:47:31
353. 42 Brandenberger, Mariah 27 F Female 20-29 15:24 00:47:52
354. 41 Brandenberger, Jesse 30 M Male 30-39 15:25 00:47:55
355. 354 Owsley, Samantha 26 F Female 20-29 15:25 00:47:55
356. 204 Herber, Kelsey 26 F Female 20-29 15:27 00:48:02
357. 93 Davis, Jennifer 50 F Female 50-59 15:30 00:48:09
358. 214 Hess, Kyle 36 M Male 30-39 15:30 00:48:10
359. 213 Hess, Genean 34 F Female 30-39 15:30 00:48:11
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Place Bib Name Age Gender AG Pace ChipTime
360. 545 Kocks, Tracy 62 F Female 60+ 15:36 00:48:30
361. 487 Truss, Seth 26 M Male 20-29 15:47 00:49:02
362. 62 Butcher, Katie 33 F Female 30-39 15:47 00:49:03
363. 7 Archer, Amy 53 F Female 50-59 15:47 00:49:04
364. 286 Maisonneuve, Andrea 59 F Female 50-59 15:47 00:49:04
365. 465 Sudderth, Elizabeth 43 F Female 40-49 15:48 00:49:05
366. 493 Voelker, Abby 35 F Female 30-39 15:48 00:49:05
367. 251 Khemka, Manpreet 46 F Female 40-49 15:53 00:49:22
368. 252 Khemka, Sara 9 F Female 19 & Under 15:53 00:49:23
369. 159 Garlinger, Destiny 43 F Female 40-49 16:00 00:49:42
370. 113 DuMont, Ethan 14 M Male 19 & Under 16:01 00:49:48
371. 273 Little, Clay 66 M Male 60+ 16:02 00:49:51
372. 274 Little, Diane 68 F Female 60+ 16:02 00:49:51
373. 202 Hayden, Sara 39 F Female 30-39 16:07 00:50:06
374. 299 McCauley, Scott 61 M Male 60+ 16:09 00:50:11
375. 435 Smallwood, Tracy 58 F Female 50-59 16:09 00:50:12
376. 298 McCauley, Megan 35 F Female 30-39 16:09 00:50:12
377. 333 Millhouse, Deborah 57 F Female 50-59 16:09 00:50:12
378. 434 Smallwood, Jeffery 59 M Male 50-59 16:09 00:50:13
379. 119 Elkins, Adrienne 49 F Female 40-49 16:10 00:50:16
380. 183 Green, Paula 58 F Female 50-59 16:13 00:50:24
381. 266 Lemke, Candace 55 F Female 50-59 16:15 00:50:29
382. 188 griffith, marcy 42 F Female 40-49 16:21 00:50:48
383. 217 Hiffernan, Lauren 46 F Female 40-49 16:21 00:50:49
384. 79 Corson, Jill 59 F Female 50-59 16:24 00:50:57
385. 104 Dimke, Rhonda 60 F Female 60+ 16:24 00:50:57
386. 232 Hurley, Sean 53 M Male 50-59 16:26 00:51:04
387. 461 Stucky, Ruger 9 M Male 19 & Under 16:27 00:51:07
388. 380 Quito, Jon 28 M Male 20-29 16:38 00:51:42
389. 381 Quito, Vanessa 26 F Female 20-29 16:38 00:51:42
390. 312 Meehan, Melissa 34 F Female 30-39 16:39 00:51:46
391. 313 Meehan, Tyler 34 M Male 30-39 16:40 00:51:47
392. 459 Stucky, Kyndall 33 F Female 30-39 16:41 00:51:50
393. 196 Hannon, Amanda 35 F Female 30-39 16:43 00:51:57
394. 81 Coyle, Haylee 26 F Female 20-29 16:43 00:51:57
395. 451 Stafford, Dixie 58 F Female 50-59 16:43 00:51:57
396. 514 Wilson, Jessica 40 F Female 40-49 16:43 00:51:58
397. 497 Walter, Presley 25 F Female 20-29 16:43 00:51:58
398. 503 waybright, nicole 22 F Female 20-29 16:43 00:51:58
399. 379 Quinones, Lauryn 25 F Female 20-29 16:43 00:51:59
400. 195 Hall, Chase 32 M Male 30-39 16:44 00:51:59
401. 148 Freed, Michelle 58 F Female 50-59 16:44 00:52:00
402. 194 Hall, Ann 57 F Female 50-59 16:44 00:52:00
403. 50 Brown, Lindsay 40 F Female 40-49 16:48 00:52:14
404. 178 Gordon, Tracy 55 F Female 50-59 16:48 00:52:14
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Place Bib Name Age Gender AG Pace ChipTime
405. 515 Winkler, Krista 39 F Female 30-39 16:49 00:52:17
406. 176 Gleason, Danielle 50 F Female 50-59 16:49 00:52:17
407. 238 Jennett, Terri 61 F Female 60+ 16:50 00:52:18
408. 363 Perez, Carter 21 M Male 20-29 16:50 00:52:18
409. 72 Chasey, Jayme 37 F Female 30-39 16:50 00:52:18
410. 357 Parker, Fiona 21 F Female 20-29 16:50 00:52:19
411. 364 Perez, Christina 54 F Female 50-59 16:50 00:52:19
412. 229 Hunt, Susan 57 F Female 50-59 16:51 00:52:22
413. 147 Freed, Gary 59 M Male 50-59 16:51 00:52:23
414. 280 Loxton, Laura 51 F Female 50-59 16:52 00:52:25
415. 218 Hinen, Trisha 56 F Female 50-59 16:52 00:52:25
416. 77 Conway, Ashley 32 F Female 30-39 16:54 00:52:32
417. 246 Keller, Megan 40 F Female 40-49 16:55 00:52:35
418. 484 Trowbridge, Patty 68 F Female 60+ 16:56 00:52:36
419. 58 Burdick, Jeremiah 38 M Male 30-39 16:56 00:52:37
420. 59 Burdick, Kara 37 F Female 30-39 16:56 00:52:37
421. 538 Goeglein, Ellie 25 F Female 20-29 16:56 00:52:38
422. 201 Hayden, Cory 41 M Male 40-49 16:57 00:52:41
423. 227 Howell, Zane 23 M Male 20-29 16:57 00:52:42
424. 82 coyle, kolton 34 M Male 30-39 16:58 00:52:44
425. 146 Franks, Janelle 53 F Female 50-59 17:00 00:52:51
426. 565 Camacho, Robert 61 M Male 60+ 17:02 00:52:55
427. 520 wood, brittney 25 F Female 20-29 17:03 00:53:00
428. 109 Doepner, Lesley 46 F Female 40-49 17:05 00:53:04
429. 323 Metel, Jennifer 46 F Female 40-49 17:05 00:53:05
430. 537 Lind, Linnea 27 F Female 20-29 17:07 00:53:10
431. 454 Stevens, Taylor 32 F Female 30-39 17:07 00:53:11
432. 186 Greider, Steven 77 M Male 60+ 17:08 00:53:14
433. 281 Loxton, Trevor 51 M Male 50-59 17:09 00:53:17
434. 466 Sudderth, Javon 54 M Male 50-59 17:10 00:53:21
435. 8 Archer, Melvin 45 M Male 40-49 17:10 00:53:22
436. 327 Michael, Anthony 44 M Male 40-49 17:10 00:53:22
437. 185 Greider, Betty 65 F Female 60+ 17:11 00:53:24
438. 250 Kettelkamp, Rebecca 54 F Female 50-59 17:11 00:53:25
439. 249 Kettelkamp, Doug 61 M Male 60+ 17:11 00:53:25
440. 328 Michael, Cassandra 43 F Female 40-49 17:12 00:53:26
441. 359 Peffley, Angela 52 F Female 50-59 17:16 00:53:41
442. 234 Hyland, April 47 F Female 40-49 17:18 00:53:47
443. 107 Doak, Dawn 54 F Female 50-59 17:19 00:53:48
444. 309 Mee, Mackenzie 25 F Female 20-29 17:19 00:53:49
445. 310 Mee, Meredyth 26 F Female 20-29 17:19 00:53:50
446. 308 Mee, Kelley 55 F Female 50-59 17:20 00:53:51
447. 32 Blomeke, Douglas 32 M Male 30-39 17:22 00:53:59
448. 105 Disch, Brooklyn 30 F Female 30-39 17:23 00:54:01
449. 404 Rush, Sierra 33 F Female 30-39 17:23 00:54:02
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450. 541 Maisonneuve, Mitch 57 M Male 50-59 17:30 00:54:24
451. 88 Dafforn-Koebler, MacKenzye 28 F Female 20-29 17:37 00:54:44
452. 87 Dafforn-Koebler, Jennifer 52 F Female 50-59 17:37 00:54:44
453. 433 Smallwood, Devyn 29 F Female 20-29 17:43 00:55:02
454. 355 O’Bran, Brittany 32 F Female 30-39 17:43 00:55:03
455. 259 Lahrman, Alexander 24 M Male 20-29 17:43 00:55:03
456. 162 Gauger, Brett 33 M Male 30-39 17:44 00:55:06
457. 163 Gauger, Eric 35 M Male 30-39 17:44 00:55:06
458. 164 Gauger, Judy 68 F Female 60+ 17:44 00:55:06
459. 311 Mee, Randy 56 M Male 50-59 17:44 00:55:07
460. 542 Harris, Deanna 42 F Female 40-49 17:46 00:55:14
461. 198 Harris, Lydia 25 F Female 20-29 17:47 00:55:16
462. 324 Meyer, Amanda 38 F Female 30-39 17:55 00:55:40
463. 326 Meyer, Nicholas 39 M Male 30-39 17:55 00:55:42
464. 95 Decker, David 79 M Male 60+ 17:56 00:55:44
465. 94 Decker, Cheryl 78 F Female 60+ 17:56 00:55:44
466. 430 Sitcler, Kristen 35 F Female 30-39 17:56 00:55:44
467. 325 Meyer, Lisa 61 F Female 60+ 17:56 00:55:45
468. 27 berning, bailey 28 F Female 20-29 17:57 00:55:47
469. 261 Lahrman, Sandra 56 F Female 50-59 18:00 00:55:57
470. 260 Lahrman, Arthur 49 M Male 40-49 18:01 00:55:58
471. 432 Slater, Cecilia 15 F Female 19 & Under 18:09 00:56:24
472. 431 Slater, Benjamin 43 M Male 40-49 18:10 00:56:27
473. 29 Berry, Matthew 43 M Male 40-49 18:10 00:56:27
474. 419 Seiler, Lisa 57 F Female 50-59 18:12 00:56:33
475. 231 Hurley, Cody 23 M Male 20-29 18:17 00:56:48
476. 230 Hurley, Candice 49 F Female 40-49 18:17 00:56:49
477. 474 Taylor, Stacey 53 F Female 50-59 18:18 00:56:52
478. 46 Brewer, Marie 56 F Female 50-59 18:20 00:57:00
479. 361 Penny, Jessica 47 F Female 40-49 18:27 00:57:21
480. 511 Wilcox, Todd 50 M Male 50-59 18:27 00:57:21
481. 208 Herrell, Ron 50 M Male 50-59 18:28 00:57:25

Number of records: 481
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